Words to Number Equivalents

seven million seven
hundred and thirty-
seven thousand two
hundred and twenty

Write the word as a number

7,737,220 77,372,200

773,722,000 54,160,540

77,372 15,474,440

1

A B

C D

E F

four million three
hundred and twenty-five
thousand nine hundred

and ten

Write the word as a number

43,259,100 43,259

8,651,820 432,591

21,629,550 4,325,910

2

A B

C D

E F

[...]

1,328,846 2,657,692

132,884,600 6,644,230

3

A B

C D

E F

eight million one
hundred and twenty-
seven thousand one

hundred and four

Write the word as a number

81,271,040 48,762,624

24,381,312 812,710

8,127,104 812,710,400

4

A B

C D

E F

six million nine hundred
and forty-eight thousand
seven hundred and ten

Write the word as a number

6,948,710 694,871

20,846,130 69,487

694,871,000 13,897,420

5

A B

C D

E F

nine million seventy-nine
thousand one hundred

and three

Write the word as a number

36,316,412 907,910

18,158,206 90,791

907,910,300 9,079,103

6

A B

C D

E F

three million five